Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Normal
Normal
Suburb
Suburb
Suburb
Airport

Airport
Suburb
Suburb
Suburb
Normal
Normal
Peoria
Peoria

Peoria

Effective 6/1/2024

NORTHBOUND
PC Plaza
City Link
Bradley University
Watterson Commons**

Pickup

Uptown Station

Pickup

Downers Grove
Oakbrook Center
Woodfield Mall
O'Hare T2
SOUTHBOUND
ORD Multi-Modal Facility
Woodfield Mall**
Oakbrook Center**

Downers Grove**
Watterson Commons

Drop-off only

Uptown Station

Pickup
City Link
Bradley University
PC Plaza

PX-0815

8:15 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:05 AM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM

PB-0645

6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM

8:05 AM
8:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM

1:15 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
4:25 PM
4:20 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM

PB-1145

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:05 PM

1:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
4:15 PM
4:35 PM

6:15 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:25 PM
9:25 PM
9:05 PM
10:25 PM
10:35 PM
10:45 PM

PX-0815

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
4:05 PM

4:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM

Bloomington-Normal Daily Routes

Ticket Prices Online Cash*
to/from Suburbs $44.00 $50.00

to/from O'Hare $45.00 $50.00

to/from Bloomington-Normal $23.00 $25.00

Peoria Charter will continue limited service until further notice.

Starting Monday, July 08th, 2024 Peoria Charter will operate:
PB-0645 Monday - Saturday. The PX-0815 is available Thursday - Friday, Sunday -
Monday, and the PB-1145 is available on Sundays only

AN \Watterson Commons on the:

MM (PB-0645) is only available as a Pickup on Fridays

MM (PX-0815 & PB-1145) is only available as a Pickup on Thursdays & Fridays
AN (PB-0645, PX-0815 & PB-1145) is only available as a Drop-off on Sundays

M Oakbrook Center on the PB-0645 is only available as a pick-up on the PB-0645 on
Sundays, and as a drop-off on Fridays; and on select days for the PX-0815

** These Pickups are Reservation ONLY meaning the vehicle will only stop there if
E-Tickets have been sold.

The above routes will be available for purchase about two-to-three months in

advance.
Tickets start as low as $44.00 to Chicago, but can increase based on available seating

Subject to change without notice



