		PX-0815	PB-0645	PB-1145	PX-0815	Bloomington-Normal Daily Routes		
NORTHBOUND						Ticket Prices	Online	Cash*
Peoria	PC Plaza		6:45 AM	11:45 AM	2:45 PM	to/from Suburbs	\$44.00	\$50.00
Peoria	City Link		7:00 AM	12:00 PM	3:00 PM	to/from O'Hare	\$45.00	\$50.00
Peoria	Bradley University		7:20 AM	12:20 PM	3:20 PM	to/from Bloomington-Normal	\$23.00	\$25.00
Normal	Watterson Commons**		8:05 AM	1:05 PM	4:05 PM			
Normal	Uptown Station		8:15 AM	1:15 PM	4:15 PM	Peoria Charter will continue limited service until further notice. Starting Monday, July 08th, 2024 Peoria Charter will operate: PB-0645 Monday - Saturday. The PX-0815 is available Thursday - Friday, Sunday - Monday, and the PB-1145 is available on Sundays only **AN Watterson Commons on the:		
Suburb	Downers Grove		10:30 AM	3:30 PM	6:30 PM			
Suburb	Oakbrook Center		10:50 AM	3:50 PM	6:50 PM			
Suburb	Woodfield Mall		11:15 AM	4:15 PM	7:15 PM			
Airport	O'Hare T2		11:35 AM	4:35 PM	7:35 PM			
SOUTHBOUND						^^^ (PB-0645) is only available as a Pickup on Fridays ^^ (PX-0815 & PB-1145) is only available as a Pickup on Thursdays & Fridays		
Airport	ORD Multi-Modal Facility	8:15 AM	1:15 PM	6:15 PM		^^^ (<u>PB-0645</u> , PX-0815 & <u>PB-1145</u>) is <u>only</u> available as a Drop-off on Sundays ^^ Oakbrook Center on the PB-0645 is only available as a pick-up on the PB-0645 on Sundays, and as a drop-off on Fridays; and on select days for the PX-0815		
Suburb	Woodfield Mall**	8:40 AM	1:40 PM	6:40 PM				
Suburb	Oakbrook Center**	9:10 AM	2:10 PM	7:10 PM				
Suburb	Downers Grove**	9:25 AM	2:25 PM	7:25 PM		** These Pickups are Reservation <u>ONLY</u> meaning the vehicle will only stop there is E-Tickets have been sold. The above routes will be available for purchase about two-to-three months in advance. Tickets start as low as \$44.00 to Chicago, but can increase based on available seating		
Normal	Watterson Commons	11:25 AM	4:25 PM	9:25 PM				
Normal	Uptown Station	11:05 AM	4:20 PM	9:05 PM				
Peoria	City Link	12:25 PM	5:40 PM	10:25 PM				
Peoria	Bradley University	12:35 PM	5:50 PM	10:35 PM				
Peoria	PC Plaza	12:45 PM	6:00 PM	10:45 PM				
Effective	6/1/2024	Subject to change without notice						